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1 09/26/12  
2 10/28/13  
3 11/15/14  
4 09/22/15 M. Seiler  Minor change to contact list
5 12/15/15 M. Seiler  Added City of Placentia FOG Program Control 

Manager to contact list 
 New IRWD FOG Control Program Manager 

added to contact list
6 9/28/16 M. Seiler  Updated to split Tustin into separate Northwest 

and Southeast areas and add East Orange County 
Water District contact information. 

7 03/22/18 M. Seiler  Updated contact info for Orange, La Palma and 
Stanton

8 03/25/19 M. Seiler  Updated contact info
   
   
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Orange County Fog Program Survey 
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Anaheim         * 

Brea         * 

Buena Park no-fee        

Costa Mesa Sanitary District annual        

Cypress annual        * 

East Orange County Water District***          

Fountain Valley         * 

Fullerton annual        * 

Garden Grove         

Huntington Beach         * 

Irvine See Irvine Ranch Water District  

Irvine Ranch Water District no-fee        * 

La Habra annual        * 

La Palma         *

Los Alamitos annual        * 

Midway City Sanitary District    


g.i. only
   ** 

Newport Beach         * 

Northwest Tustin See East Orange County Water District

Orange         * 

Orange County Sanitation District          

Placentia         * 

Santa Ana  waiver        * 

Seal Beach         *

Southeast Tustin See Irvine Ranch Water District  

Stanton no-fee        * 

Sunset Beach Sanitary District         * 

Villa Park         * 

Westminster See Midway City Sanitary District

Yorba Linda See Yorba Linda Water District  

Yorba Linda Water District**** annual        * 

     * New FSE or significant remodel only. 
    ** Agency does not duplicate local city functions such as issuing building permits or plumbing code enforcement. 
  *** Owns sewer assets in Northwest Tustin as of August 2016. 
**** Owns all City of Yorba Linda sewer assets as of July 2011. Yorba Linda Water District covers a portion of East Placentia.   
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FOG Control Program Contact List 

 

AGENCY 
CONTACT  

(TITLE) 
PHONE E-MAIL 

Anaheim 
Jonathan Heffernan 

714-765-6903 Jheffernan@anaheim.net  
(Contracts Specialist) 

Brea 
Brian Ingallinera 

714-990-7672 briani@cityofbrea.net  
(Assistant Engineer) 

Buena Park 
Doug Brodowski 

714-562-3652 dbrodowski@buenapark.com  
(Administrative Analyst) 

Costa Mesa Sanitary 
District 

Rob Hamers 
949-631-1731 rbhinc@pacbell.net  

(District Engineer) 

Cypress 
Gonzo Vazquez 

714-229-6762 gvazquez@ci.cypress.ca.us 
(Water Quality Manager) 

East Orange County Water 
District***   

Lisa Ohlund 
714-538-5815 lohlund@eocwd.com  

(EOCWD General Manager) 

Fountain Valley 
Judith Marquez 

714-593-4441 judith.marquez@fountainvalley.org  
(Acting Env. Services Administrator) 

Fullerton 
Jonathon Cuevas 

714-738-3350 jonathonc@ci.fullerton.ca.us 
(Source Control Inspector) 

Garden Grove 
A.J. Holmon 

714-741-5956 ajh@ci.garden-grove.ca.us 
(Streets and Environmental Manager) 

Huntington Beach 
Jim Merid 

714-374-1548 jmerid@surfcity-hb.org 
(Environmental Specialist) 

Irvine Ranch Water District 
Lyndy Lewis 

949-453-5832 lewis@irwd.com 
(FOG Control Project Manager) 

La Habra 
Brian Jones 

562-905-9792 brianj@lahabracity.com 
(Sewer Manager) 

La Palma 
Carlo Nafarrete 

714-690-3312 carlon@cityoflapalma.org 
(Maintenance Supervisor) 

Rossmoor/Los Alamitos 
Sewer District 

Susan Bell 
562-431-2223 sewerdistrict@aol.com 

(General Manager) 
Midway City Sanitary 
District 

Ken Robbins 
714-893-3553 krobbins@mcsandst.com  

(Assistant General Manager) 

Newport Beach 
Jim Auger 

949-718-3477 jauger@city.newport-beach.ca.us 
(Utilities Manager) 

Orange 
Mike Carney 

714-744-5557 mcarney@cityoforange.org  
(Environmental Program Manager) 

Orange County Sanitation 
District 

Merrill Seiler 
714-593-7436 mseiler@ocsd.com 

(Principal Environmental Specialist) 

Placentia 
Luis Estevez 

714-993-8120 lestevez@placentia.org  
(Public Works Manager) 

Santa Ana 
Rudy Rosas 

714-647-3379 rrosas@santa-ana.org  
(Senior Civil Engineer) 

Seal Beach 
David Spitz 562-431-2527 

ext. 1331 dspitz@sealbeachca.gov  
(Associate Engineer) 

Stanton 
Allan Rigg 

714-890-4203 arigg@ci.stanton.ca.us 
(Director of Public Works) 

Sunset Beach Sanitary 
District 

Jim Caslin 
714-330-3728 cptcas@aol.com  

(Superintendent) 

Villa Park 
Akram Hindiyeh 

714-998-1500 ahindiyeh@villapark.org  
(City Engineer) 

Yorba Linda Water District 
Ariel Bacani 

714-701-3111 abacani@ylwd.com  
(Engineering Technician) 

 


